OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 15 Boys, 200m Freestyle 10 - 17 years
14.01.2021 - 11:55 Entry list
3 Open: 2:49.00 / 2 Open: 2:30.00 / 1 Open: 2:12.50 / KMC Open: 2:03.00 / MC Open: 1:54.77
YB
1 MAKAPEBWY, Bnagucnas 05 bBpect 1:59.00
2 PYOEBWY, l'epmaH 05 Jinpga 2:00.00
3 WMHKAPEB, AnekcaHap 04 bBpect 2:00.00
4 MYPWH, ViBaH 05 bBpect 2:00.00
5 BOVIKO, Unbs 06 TplryoP 2:01.50
6 BY/ITAKOB, Anekceii 04 Jinpa 2:02.00
7 NOTbKO, Huknta 05 TpogHo 2:03.00
8 JIEBKOBWY, Bnagucnas 05 BosnHa 2:03.00
9 OJIEXHOBWUY, AnekcaHap 05 bpect 2:03.00
10 WATPOB, AnekcaHap 04 TpogHo 2:04.00
11 NMOCTOMUTEHKQC, NBaH 04 BonHa 2:04.00
12 AHKOB, AHTOH 05 Bbobpyiick 2:04.50
13 KNMMEL,, Hukuta 03 HentyH 2:04.50
14 BALLEBCKWW, Vropb 03 HentyH 2:04.60
15 KNVKYWWH, Makcum 07 TuoPr 2:05.00
16 KAJTAHTAPbAH, MunaH 04 Jnpa 2:07.00
17 TYPKYNELKWW, MaTseii 05 >KnobwH 2:07.00
18 XXUBYIJO, Masen 06 HentyH 2:07.00
19 OEBENOB, Mupocnas 06 TpogHo 2:08.00
20 AKOBJIEB, Erop 05 BosnHa 2:08.00
21 ABJEW, PocTucnas 06  Bo6pyiick 2:08.00
22 NEMEHKO, Erop 06 TIpogHo 2:08.50
23 UAMKOBCKWIA, ApceHuii 06 Bpect 2:09.45
24 KATIPANOB, MNasen 06 bBpect 2:09.90
25 MY3ENYYK, KOHCTaHTUH 06 bBpect 2:10.00
26 3BAMMHUEB, Knpunn 06 HentyH 2:10.00
27 WEWH, Huknta 05 HentyH 2:10.00
28 TPHKEBWY, CtaHncnas 06 HentyH 2:11.00
29 TINKANOB, NnbA 06 TulOP 2:12.00
30 MYNAPYMIK, Makcum 05 BonHa 2:12.00
31 MBAHOB, Vropb 06 TUOP 2:12.38
32 KJIMMOBELU, Erop 07 bBpect 2:13.00
33 BYPKOB, Casenuii 06 TuloP 2:13.65
34 TYPKYNELKUIA, Tumodeli 06 >KnobuH 2:14.00
35 TULEHKOB, Anekcei 05 TpogHo 2:14.50
36 CMUPHOB, AHTOH 06 TuloP 2:15.00
37 BEPTWHCKMUIA, MaTtseii 05 BonHa 2:15.00
38 BAHATE/Ib, PomaH 04 BonHa 2:15.00
39 MAPXYTWK, Bnagucnas 07 bpect 2:15.00
40 TABPOL, OaHunn 05 HentyH 2:15.00
41 TUMBYT, AnekcaHap 05 HentyH 2:15.00
42 XXNBYNO, Anekceli 06 HentyH 2:15.00
43 BETb, ApTém 06 HentyH 2:16.00
44 MNXANBYNK, VNeaH 08 HentyH 2:16.00
45 KY3bMWYEB, AH 07 TuoPr 2:16.14
46 CTPOUYK, OmuTpwnii 06 KobpuH 2:17.00
47 NOPOLWKEBWY, Muxaun 08  TuHck 2:18.00
48 MAPLUYNEBWY, Bnagucnas 06 TIpogHo 2:18.00
49 BANTYCEHOK, VBaH 07 Bobpyiick 2:18.00
50 TAPYL, VBaH 05 bpect 2:18.00
51 LUMAPATA, JaHnun 07 TuoP 2:20.00
52 JAHWNNOB, MaTtBeli 08 >Kno6wuH 2:20.00
53 TOHYAPEHKO, Aptem 07 BosnHa 2:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.01.2021 18:25 - Page 1



OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 15, Boys, 200m Freestyle

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

TONKAHUUA, AaHuun
LYNAK, EBreHuii
KOPOJHOK, AmuTpwii
KO3AK, Nnbsa
LWWEMENEBWNY, AHgpeii
TEPMEJIEB, PomaH
MTHATEHKO, AHTOH
AHVCKEBWY, Bagum
BENAH, Bnagncnas
JIMXOANEBCKWW, EBrexnii
TATAPYYK, Muxaun
MPULUKEBWY, Unbs
UYWMKO, Esrenuii
BOK/ATI, HukuTa
KPbITOBWNY, fasug
AYNbKO, AHapeli
KAUAHOBCKW, Hukonaii
YXYK, Bnagncnas
AYLOOPTA, ApceHuii
BAPVHOB, Anekceii
BYNBWAOBWY, Masen
KPULWTADOBWNY, AnekcaHgp
KAMAPWXA, Bagum
MAKCVIMOB, Tumodpeii
OJAHWMIOK, JoMUHKK
BOrATKG, Unbs
BOHLUEBWUY, Kupunn
JNNOCEB, AmuTtpwii
COPOKOBWK, Bcesosiog,
APMOJIOBWY, Apocnas
rPUHEBWY, AnekcaHap
MOPXAT, Erop
BOWTEXOBWY, flaHumn
FrEPMAHOB, Erop
BPY3ro, Erop
OJEMWNOKOB, lepmaH
MAKAPEBWUY, Enuceit
BENAHLUEB, AMuTpuii
MOTAIMYYK, AHTOH
KOPLLAK, Hukonai
TPA®, leopruii
NEBEJEB, 3axap
KYKAPEKO, Erop
YKYPABCKUW, ApTem
HAVOEHOB, Punat
KYPANEHSA, ApceHni
MCTbITA, 3axap
BEPBWLIK/IA, Mapat
BACW/ILEB, Bnagucnas
YXOOHELL, AaHunn
I'YPKO, ApTtem
MWXAHbLKO, Amutpwnii
JIATYHOBCKWW, Ctanncnas
KOUYYPA, Nnbsa
PAVHUUWK, Bnagumup
LWELWKO, AnekcaHap
KOBA/IbYYK, UNnbs

07
07
08
07
06
07
05
06
07
07
07
06
08
06
06
07
09
06
07
08
07
06
07
09
08
08
09
09
09
06
08
07
08
08
09
08
08
09
10
08
09
09
08
08
07
09
09
08
07
09
09
07
06
08
07
09
08

Bpect
r’yorP
Bpect
Bpect
Bpect
BpecTt
HenTtyH
BpecTt
XKno6bwH
BonHa
BbpecTt
BbpecTt
HenTyH
ryor
ryor
BbpecTt
ryor
BbpecTt
JlyHnHey,
MpyxaHsbl
BonHa
BonHa
BonHa
Bobpyiick
Ko6puH
Bpect
HenTtyH
Bobpyiick
ryor
VBaueBunun
KobpuH
r’yorP
BonHa
Bobpyiick
r’yorP
NyHnHey,
r’yorP
Bobpyiick
AkBacTapc
BpecTt
HenTtyH
r’yoP
ryor
ryor
BbpecTt
HenTyH
MpyXaHsl
XKno6uH
MwuHckoe CBY
BonHa
BonHa
HenTyH
MwuHckoe CBY
Ko6puH
VBaueBunun
AkBacTtapc
poaHo

2:20.00
2:21.20
2:22.00
2:22.75
2:23.00
2:23.00
2:23.00
2:24.72
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.31
2:26.75
2:27.00
2:28.70
2:29.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:31.00
2:31.46
2:32.00
2:32.00
2:33.00
2:33.00
2:33.00
2:33.11
2:33.50
2:33.69
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.12
2:35.65
2:35.69
2:36.00
2:36.00
2:37.00
2:37.00
2:38.00
2:38.00
2:38.00
2:38.00
2:38.50
2:39.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.01.2021 18:25 - Page 2



OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 15, Boys, 200m Freestyle

111 PADASIbCKNIA, Oner 09 BosnHa 2:40.00
112 OJIEHHWKOB, Hukonalii 08 BosnHa 2:40.00
113 METPYLWKO, CraHucnas 04 bBapaHoBuNuM 2:40.00
114 KNNMUYYK, Hukuta 08 KobpwuH 2:40.00
115 UAPEB, Vnbsa 08 bBpect 2:40.00
116 JAUKEBWY, PomaH 08 bpect 2:40.00
117 YELWYH, Nnbs 07 bBpect 2:40.00
118 NOBX, MBaH 08 Truor 2:40.16
119 AJIEKCEEHKOB, BaH 09 HentyH 2:41.00
120 CKUMBA, OmuTpuii 08 Truor 2:41.35
121 KOIO4N4, AH 07  MwHckoe CBY 2:41.90
122 BACWJ/IbEB, Bsayecnas 07  MwHckoe CBY 2:42.00
123 TOUKO, MNasen 08 BosHa 2:42.00
124 HANAEHOBWY, Mne6 09 TuoP 2:42.13
125 WKNo, CraHncnas 08 TuUoOP 2:42.44
126 XAPUTOHUWK, Tumodpeli 08 TIuoP 2:42.68
127 KPYITIMK, Bnagncnas 07 CronuH 2:44.00
128 ABI'YCTUHOBWY, Anekcei 07 bpect 2:44.00
129 BECIIAJIOB, Kupunn 09 TIuopr 2:45.00
130 KYJIEWWOB, Bagum 08 >KnobwH 2:45.00
131 OBCAHWKOB, Neo6 08 >KnobwH 2:45.00
132 TEPACUMEHKO, ApceHwuii 07  XXnobwH 2:45.00
133 BACUHCKUW, Akum 07 MwHckoe CBY 2:45.00
134 LWWEBYWK, AHTOH 09 bBpect 2:45.00
135 AHYWKEBWY, ApTém 07 HentyH 2:45.00
136 KNPUNHIOK, Kupunn 07 BonHa 2:46.00
137 KBACIHOK, Anekceli 09 Truop 2:46.51
138 XXIOAH, MartBeii 07  TuHck 2:48.00
139 PALIOK, Makcum 09 TpogHo 2:48.00
140 BAPOALLIEBWY, Bagum 09 >Kno6bwuH 2:49.00
141 NTNOAHOB, neb 08 BonHa 2:49.00
142 MUXEEB, ApTém 08 bBpect 2:49.00
143 NIMTBMHKO, MatBeli 07 CronuH 2:50.00
144 BIMHKOBCKWIA, Apcenuii 09 >KnobuH 2:50.00
145 MNMONULWYK, Knpunn 08 bBpect 2:50.00
146 KPEL, MNasen 09 bBpect 2:50.00
147 NEBEJEB, AHgpeii 08 Truor 2:50.20
148 PABEL,, Anpgpeli 08 HentyH 2:51.00
149 NMPOCOJIOBCKWUW, Bnagucnas 07 TUOP 2:51.78
150 JIEBAHOBWY, Anekceii 08 Truor 2:52.17
151 NIYYEHOK, Nnbs 09 Truor 2:52.93
152 TELMAH, AHgpeii 09  JlyHuHel, 2:53.00
153 KOBAJIbYYK, Tumodpei 09 >Kno6buH 2:53.00
154 MPUCTYNYUMK, Tumodpei 08 BonHa 2:53.00
155 JIEOHOBWUY, BukTop 07 BosnHa 2:54.00
156 3J/IOTHWK, Nnbs 08 KobpwuH 2:54.00
157 TPYLWEBCKWIA, Erop 09  JlyHuHey, 2:55.00
158 YEB, ApTém 07  Kob6puH 2:55.00
159 3EJIEHCKWI, Oanumn 10 bpect 2:56.00
160 PALIKEBWUY, Aptem 07 TuoP 2:56.38
161 KOPBYT, borpaH 07 MwHckoe CBY 2:58.00
162 MATBEEHKOB, 3axap 08 Kob6puH 2:59.00
163 3EHbKO, Unbs 09 >KnobwH 3:00.00
164 KOBAJIEBWUY, Apcennii 09 KobGpuH 3:00.00
165 NIMTBNHEL, KOoHCTaHTUH 09 KobGpuH 3:01.00
166 TNEBVIK, AMmuTpuii 08 BonkoBsbICK 3:02.00
167 NIHJA, AHgpeli 08 TIpogHo 3:02.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.01.2021 18:25 - Page 3



OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 15, Boys, 200m Freestyle

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

BOryLl, bopuc
BEOHOAPEHKO, ApTtem
MYPALLKA, ApceHuii
MATEHTA, Hukuta
COJIOBYYK, Makcum
BATYNA, AaHumn
MOrnoB, AHTOH
MYXA, Apocnas
CYLOAC, AnekcaHap
YTPATA, T'ne6
BOUTOBWY, Unbs
KNPWIOK, Erop
OVNKAH, Tne6
POMAHIOTA, PomaH
TPOMEL, Erop
TAY3EH®PANH/, AHTOH
CYNPYHIOK, ApTemuii
LUAXHA3APOB, Aptem
BW/Y, VBaH
MOHATOBCKWUW, 3axap
BENULIKUA, Poman
3YNKOB, Hukuta
BYCHIOK, Makap
PABYYK, Muxaunn
KY3ABKA, Anekceii
OANTNMHYYK, Kupunn
FANOYKOBWY, Erop
BEPEHWY, Erop
KOBKO, AaHuun
3AVILEB, Erop
POBHOB, AHppeii
KNTE/Ib, MBaH
OEPKAUY, Bnagucnas
KNTE/Ib, MBaH
MABJ/TIOYUK, AnekcaHap
KANYTUH, ApTyp
TYMWIAW, BorgaH
BOWKO, MBaH
APOLWYK, Knpunn
BOWVIKO, Tumodpeii

3ANOPOXHbI, Bnagucnas

10
09
10
08
09
10
09
10
10
10
08
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
08
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
08
10
08
10
10
09
09
10
07

AkBacTtapc
Bpect
Bpect
BosikoBbICK
KobpuH
XKabunHka
Ko6puH
XKabunHka
AkBacTapc
Ko6puH
YXKabuHka
YXKabuHka
BbpecTt
BbpecTt
CronuH
AkBacTapc
AkBacTapc
AkBacTapc
AkBacTapc
XKabuHka
BbpecTt
Bpect
Bpect
Bpect
Bpect
Bpect
AkBacTapc
AkBacTapc
AkBacTapc
Bpect
Bpect
Bpect
Bpect
Bpect
YKabunHka
Bpect
Bpect
BpecTt
BpecTt
BpecTt
BpecTt

3:05.00
3:05.00
3:06.00
3:07.00
3:08.00
3:11.90
3:12.00
3:12.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:25.00
3:25.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:36.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:43.00
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:48.00
3:54.00
4:08.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.01.2021 18:25 - Page 4



