Event 15 Boys, 200m Freestyle 10 - 17 years 14.01.2021 - 11:55 Entry list

1 1.0 1.202	_ 1 11.00			
3 Open: 2:4	49.00 / 2 Open: 2:30.00 /	1 Open: 2:12.50 /	Open: 2:03.00 / Open: 1:54.77	
		YB		
1	,	05		1:59.00
2	,	05		2:00.00
3	,	04		2:00.00
4	,	05		2:00.00
5	,	06		2:01.50
6	,	04		2:02.00
7	,	05		2:03.00
8	,	05		2:03.00
9	,	05		2:03.00
10	,	04		2:04.00
11	,	04		2:04.00
12	,	05		2:04.50
13	,	03		2:04.50
14	,	03		2:04.60
15	,	07		2:05.00
16	,	04		2:07.00
17	,	05		2:07.00
18	,	06		2:07.00
19	,	06		2:08.00
20	,	05		2:08.00
21	,	06		2:08.00
22	,	06		2:08.50
23	,	06		2:09.45
24	,	06		2:09.90
25	,	06		2:10.00
26	,	06		2:10.00
27	,	05		2:10.00
28	,	06		2:11.00
29	,	06		2:12.00
30	,	05		2:12.00
31	,	06		2:12.38
32	,	07		2:13.00
33	,	06		2:13.65
34	,	06		2:14.00
35	,	05		2:14.50
36	,	06		2:15.00
37	,	05		2:15.00
38	,	04		2:15.00
39	,	07		2:15.00
40	,	05		2:15.00
41	,	05		2:15.00
42	,	06		2:15.00
43	,	06		2:16.00
44	,	08		2:16.00
45	,	07		2:16.14
46	,	06		2:17.00
47	,	08		2:18.00
48	,	06		2:18.00
49	,	07		2:18.00
50	,	05		2:18.00
51	,	07		2:20.00
52	,	08		2:20.00
53	,	07		2:20.00

Event 15, E	Bovs. 200m	Freestyle
-------------	------------	-----------

_vont	10, 20y0, 200111 1 1000ty10		
54	,	07	2:20.00
55	,	07	2:21.20
56	,	08	2:22.00
57	,	07	2:22.75
58		06	2:23.00
59	,	07	2:23.00
60	,	05	2:23.00
61	,	06	2:24.72
62	,	07	2:25.00
63	,	07	2:25.00
	,		
64	,	07	2:25.00
65	,	06	2:25.00
66	,	08	2:25.00
67	,	06	2:25.31
68	,	06	2:26.75
69	,	07	2:27.00
70	,	09	2:28.70
71	,	06	2:29.00
72	,	07	2:30.00
73	,	08	2:30.00
74	,	07	2:30.00
75	,	06	2:30.00
76	,	07	2:30.00
77	,	09	2:30.00
78	,	08	2:30.00
79		08	2:30.00
80	•	09	2:30.00
81	,	09	2:31.00
82	,	09	2:31.46
83	,	06	2:32.00
84	,	08	2:32.00
85	,	07	2:33.00
86	,	08	2:33.00
87	,	08	2:33.00
88	,	09	2:33.11
	,		
89	,	08	2:33.50
90	,	08	2:33.69
91	,	09	2:34.00
92	,	10	2:35.00
93	,	08	2:35.00
94	,	09	2:35.00
95	,	09	2:35.12
96	,	08	2:35.65
97	,	08	2:35.69
98	,	07	2:36.00
99	,	09	2:36.00
100	,	09	2:37.00
101	,	08	2:37.00
102	,	07	2:38.00
103	,	09	2:38.00
104	,	09	2:38.00
105	,	07	2:38.00
106	,	06	2:38.50
107		08	2:39.00
108	,	07	2:40.00
109	,	09	2:40.00
110	,	08	2:40.00
. 10	,	•	2.70.00

Event 1	5, Boys, 200m Freesty	le	
111	,	09	2:40.00
112	,	08	2:40.00
113	,	04	2:40.00
114	,	08	2:40.00
115	,	08	2:40.00
	,		
116	,	08	2:40.00
117	,	07	2:40.00
118	,	08	2:40.16
119	,	09	2:41.00
120	,	08	2:41.35
121	,	07	2:41.90
122	,	07	2:42.00
123	,	08	2:42.00
124	,	09	2:42.13
125	1	08	2:42.44
126		08	2:42.68
127	,	07	2:44.00
128		07	2:44.00
129	,	09	2:45.00
130	,	08	2:45.00
131	,	08	2:45.00
	,	07	
132	,		2:45.00
133	,	07	2:45.00
134	,	09	2:45.00
135	,	07	2:45.00
136	,	07	2:46.00
137	,	09	2:46.51
138	,	07	2:48.00
139	,	09	2:48.00
140	,	09	2:49.00
141	,	08	2:49.00
142	,	08	2:49.00
143	,	07	2:50.00
144	,	09	2:50.00
145	,	08	2:50.00
146		09	2:50.00
147	,	08	2:50.20
148	,	08	2:51.00
149	,	07	2:51.78
	,	08	2:52.17
150 151	,	09	2:52.17
151 152	,		
152	,	09	2:53.00
153	,	09	2:53.00
154	,	08	2:53.00
155	,	07	2:54.00
156	,	08	2:54.00
157	,	09	2:55.00
158	,	07	2:55.00
159	,	10	2:56.00
160	,	07	2:56.38
161	,	07	2:58.00
162		08	2:59.00
163	,	09	3:00.00
164	,	09	3:00.00
165	,	09	3:01.00
166	,	08	3:02.00
	,		
167	,	08	3:02.00

Event 15, B	Boys, 200m Freesty	le	
168	,	10	3:05.00
169	,	09	3:05.00
170	,	10	3:06.00
171	,	08	3:07.00
172	,	09	3:08.00
173	,	10	3:11.90
174	,	09	3:12.00
175	,	10	3:12.00
176	,	10	3:15.00
177	,	10	3:15.00
178	,	08	3:15.00
179	,	09	3:15.00
180	,	10	3:15.00
181	,	09	3:15.00
182	,	10	3:20.00
183	,	10	3:20.00
184	,	10	3:20.00
185	,	09	3:20.00
186,		10	3:20.00
187	,	08	3:20.00
188	,	10	3:20.00
189	,	10	3:20.00
190	,	10	3:20.00
191	,	10	3:20.00
192	,	09	3:25.00
193	,	10	3:25.00
194	,	10	3:30.00
195	,	10	3:30.00
196	,	09	3:30.00
197	j	09	3:30.00
198	,	09	3:30.00
199	,	10	3:36.00
200	,	08	3:40.00
201	,	10	3:40.00
202	,	08	3:43.00
203	,	10	3:45.00
204	,	10	3:45.00
205	,	09	3:48.00
206	,	09	3:54.00
207	,	10	4:08.00
208	,	07	NT